ender: Mortgage Pinancing, Inc.

631 Beacon Parkway West, Suite 112

Birmingham AL, 35209

na No.: (205) 942-8139 forrower(s): Charles Dennis Ward, and

(P00) 536-2244

hone No.:

forrower(s): Charles Dennis Ward, and Shirley Juanita Ward..., Husband and Wife.

Property: 6 Country Hills Road
Montevallo, Shelby County, AL 35115
Loan Amount: \$95,141.00

Loan Amount: Loan No.: Closing Date:

Case No.:

6064 12/30/93 011-381675-9

## **ASSIGNMENT OF LIEN**

TATE OF Alabama	S e	KNOWN ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTA:
COUNTY OF Shelby	\$ \$	MINO WIN ALLE IVILLE IN	
THAT CoWEST MORTGAGE CORP. acting or and in the consideration of TEN AND NO/100 Details in hand paid by THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MOWNICH is hereby acknowledged, has this day sold, conversed assign unto the said Transferee the hereinafter details.	OLLARS AND O'ORTGAGE COMP eyed, transferred, and	THER GOOD AND VALUABLE COPANY INC hereinafter called Trans and assigned and by these presents does	Solder ATION, Solder consideration, Solder convertion, Solder converti
AND Transferor further grants, sells and coransferor in the hereinafter described land by virtue			
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said Together with all and singular the following mention necest in and to said land, which Transferor has by	ed lien and any an	nd all liens, rights, equities, remedies,	privileges, titles, and
SAID INDEBTEDNESS, LIENS, AND LAN	ND BEING DESC	RIBED AS FOLLOWS:	
One certain promissory note executed by Charo the order of Mortgage Financing, Inc. in the sum n monthly installments as therein provided.	of \$95,141.00 dated	d December 30, 1993, and bearing inte	erest due and payable
Said note being secured by lien of even date,	, duly recorded	Records of Real Property of Shelby C	ounty. <b>Alabama</b> , and
on the following described lot, tract, or parcel of land			•
Lot 2, according to the survey of Country Hill Probate of Shelby County, Alabama. Being a		·	Office of the Judge of
ALSO KNOWN AS: 6 Country Hills Road, Mont			
EXECUTED to be effective the 304 day of	December	<u>L</u> , 1993.	•
•	CoWEST MO	ORTGAGE CORP.	
	By: Name: Title:	le Kemp e President	
STATE OF TEXAS §			
COUNTY OF DALLAS §			
BEFORE MB, the undersigned authority, or COW whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and consideration therein expressed, in the capacity to	it, and acknowledge therein stated, and	ed before me that he/she executed the solution as the act and deed of said corporation	same for the purposes
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFF	ICE, this 30%	day of Mecember, 1993.	
	Notary Public Printed Name Commission	e of Notary $(1 - G)$	
Return to: CoWEST MORTGAGE CORP.			
2121 SAN JACINTO, SUITE 1400 DALLAS. TEXAS 75201		STAR	

O3/15/1994-O8369
O1:53 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
001 NCD 8.50